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REF/SEC/SE/ Reg . 47 (t)(b) I Q4 I 2023 -24
28.s.2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
Scrip Code: RAMCOIND EQ

BSE Limited
Floor 25, "P.J.Towers"
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 532369

Dear Sir,

Sub : Compliance under Reg.47(1) (b) of IODR

We enclose a copy of the consolidated Audited financial results for the quarter and

year ended 31$ March 2024, being published in newspapers as per Regulation

47(1) (b) of LODR.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully
For Ramco Industries Limited

S. Balamurugasundaram
Company Secretary and Legal Head

Encl. : as above
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EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINAI{CIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 
' 

YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Rs, ln lakhs

Pa culars

QUARTER ENDED YEAR ENDEO

31.03.2024

Audited

31.12.2023

Un-Audited

31.03.2023

Audited

31.03.2024

Audited

31.03.2023

Audited

1

2

ln@me trom s

Net ProfiU(loss) for he period (before tax, Exceptional and

/or Exfaordinary items)

J

4

5

6

Net ProfiU(loss) for he period (b€bre tax, afrer Exceptonal

and /or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for he period (afler tax, after

and I 0I Exfaord ina Items

Share of Net profit Afrer Tax (PAT) of Associates

accounted br usin the method
Total Comprehensive lncome for the period (Comprising

Net Profit for he period aflor tax and oher CornpretEnsive

lncome afrer

7
A

o

10

Paid u share

ofier Equity

Net wortr
Earnings Per share of Re.1/- each (Rs.)

Not annualised)

Basic:

Diluted

36,491 33,363 35,000 1,50J32 't,45,752

11,860

12,167

- 10161

1,638

13,117

836

14.83

14,83

2,798 2,0x 2,255

2,482

10,851

10,8512,7% 2,0n

1,968 1,N2

1,346

4,292 7 ,297

2,413

4,083

1,551

5,808

836

3,275

17,749

835

2,536

835 835

3.16 6.995.25 12.67

12.675.25 3.16 6.99
Notes

'l The above is an extracl of he detailed fomat of QrartedyfYoarly Financial Resulb filed wifi Stock Exdranges under Regulation

33 of he SEBI (Listing and O6er Disdosuc REuirem€nB) Regulatons m15. The tull fonnat of he Financial Resulb are

available on fte Bombay Stock Exdrange rvebsite (URL: www.b6eindia.corn/corporabs), he National Stock Exdrange website
(URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates) and on he Compan/s weboib ( URL: www.ramcoindltd.com).

2

2 informationa on Standalone Audited Financlal RssulB: Rs. ln lakhs

The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of Re. 0.75 per equity share of Re.1/- Eaci for the finanoalye'€]( 2023-24

+ The previous pedod figures have been regrouped / restated wherever considered necessary. 
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7o7Vh._/1y't,
P.V. ABII{AV RATASUBRATAilIAT RA'A

TAI{AGII{G DIRECTOR

DIN:072732{9

QUARTER EI{DED YEAR ENDED

PartioJlac
31.m.m24

Audited

31.12.2023

Un-Audited

31.03.m23

Audited

31.$.m24
Audited

31.03.2023

Audited

31,113 26,993 1,n,852

479 1,246

Net Profit / (Loss) for he period (afler tax, ater
qceptional and / or Exta
Total Comprehensive lncome for he period (Comprising

Net Profit for he period afrer tax and oher Comprehensive

lncome after hx)

lncome ftom Operations

261 1,267

_ 31,010

3,321

3,435

5,960

7 ,970

1,31,006

10 321

9,732
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